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General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol JOTINDRA
ISIN INE173F01016

Name of the company

Jotindra Steel & Tubes Ltd.

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0

file:///C:/Users/Admin/Desktop/HXFG.html

3/20



5/24/23, 12:02 PM

HXFG.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. archolding as a 7o 0 class of securities (IX)
Category Category of ) Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
shareholder shareholders . . 7 _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
1) (In) (1) equity shares | equity Depository (VID = (AV)+ 1957) (VIID) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) V)+ (VI) (A+B+C2) 0 Class eg: | Class % of
% X egly Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 9 2345179 2345179 48.13 2345179 2345179 | 48.13
Group
(B) Public 2403 2527570 2527570 51.87 2527570 2527570 | 51.87
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 2412 4872749 4872749 100 4872749 4872749 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , IS\I}:lmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 :ijresd
: assuming full | ocked i pledged or Sub-categorization of sh:
No. Of Shares . ockedin | 4 - ub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlyin conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
. Shares YIE | onvertible encumbered | NuD
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding ", (XIIT) equity shares
Category . Underlying - securities (as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding - percentage of A .
(IT) convertible securities diluted sh sa Asa % dematerialized
securities qurants and No. Of tluted share % of form (XIV)
X D) (XI)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI) No. | total | No.
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 48.13 2289986
Group
B) Public 51.87 2198444 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4488430 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;.dtilf fully Partly No. Of shares —Sl;:);?é:ﬁzi d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paic up paid-up | underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ? (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a’/o0
(1T shares held : (IV)H(V)+ 0 Total
(V) shares Receipts (VI) 1) (VIID) As a % of Class eg: | Class 4
held (V) (A+B+C2) X & | M85 Irotal | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 5 1824346 1824346 | 37.44 1824346 1824346 | 37.44
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |4 520833 520833 10.69 520833 520833 |[10.69
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 2345179 2345179 48.13 2345179 2345179 | 48.13
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 9 2345179 2345179 |48.13 2345179 2345179 | 48.13
Promoter Group
(AFA)NDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0 Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 950 950 0.02 950 950 0.02
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 950 950 0.02 950 950 0.02
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ hol(.hng nominal share 2375 408182 408182 8.38 408182 408182 |8.38
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
) holding nominal share | | 1497840 1497840 | 30.74 1497840 1497840 | 30.74
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 5 338485 338485 6.95 338485 338485 |6.95
(NRIs)
1) Bodies Corporate 13 281913 281913 5.79 281913 281913 |5.79
(m) Any Other (specify) 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2402 2526620 2526620 51.85 2526620 2526620 | 51.85
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 2403 2527570 2527570 51.87 2527570 2527570 | 51.87
2+B)(3)H(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 2412 4872749 4872749 100 4872749 4872749 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 2412 4872749 4872749 100 4872749 4872749 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
; ; shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlyi Underlyi bl tics ( equity shares
nderlying nderlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) :

Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % cematenia’ize

it i i i - f total sa’o form (XIV)  gub.  |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | orEL 0 | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) Asa % (a)' Shares (a)' Shares c_ategory c_gtegory cg?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) O N [T D)
(W)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) 37.44 1769153
(©) 10.69 520833
(SI“)"'T‘“&I @A) 48.13 2289986
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 48.13 2289986
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAQD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0.02 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 0 0 0 0
)]
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
(8) 8.38 150616 0 0 0
(h) 30.74 1427840 0 0 0
@) 6.95 338485 0 0 0
M 5.79 281303 0 0 0
(m) 0 200 0 0 0
?‘Bb'T"tal ® 51.85 2198444 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 51.87 2198444 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4488430
+B+

)T"t"‘l (A+B+C 100 4488430
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Akhil Kumar Sureka

Navneet Kumar Sureka

Parmeshwari Devi Sureka

Premlata Sureka

Vishnu Kumar Sureka

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABKPS2301R

ANWPS5531K

APNPS0415D

APNPS0422C

AATPS7024H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

523626

391987

290

150

908293

1824346

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

523626

391987

290

150

908293

1824346

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.75

8.04

0.01

18.64

37.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

523626

391987

290

150

908293

1824346

Class eg:y

Total

523626

391987

290

150

908293

1824346

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.75

8.04

0.01

18.64

37.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.75

8.04

0.01

18.64

37.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise en

cumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

523626

385619

290

859618

1769153

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Click here to go

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate back

Name of the Bihariji Ispat Udyog Jst Engineering Services | Quality Synthetic Industries Srinarayan Rajkumar Merchants
Shareholders (I) Limited Ltd Limited Private Limited

PAN (II) AABCBO0830D AAACJ0299D AAACQO0508Q AAECS2238K Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1 1 1 1 4

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 130208 130209 130208 130208 520833
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+ | 130208 130209 130208 130208 520833
M)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 10.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 130208 130209 130208 130208 520833

Class eg:y

Total 130208 130209 130208 130208 520833

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 267 2.67 2.67 2.67 10.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.67 2.67 2.67 2.67 10.69

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

130208

130209

130208

130208

520833

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sureka Tubes Industries Private Limited

V K Flats Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACSTT51F

AAACV0063H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

202621

71900

274521

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

202621

71900

274521

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.16

1.48

5.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

202621

71900

274521

Class eg:y

Total

202621

71900

274521

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.16

1.48

5.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.16

1.48

5.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

202621

71900

274521

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Digvijay Singh

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AKMPS7219P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

337500

337500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

337500

337500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.93

6.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

337500

337500

Class eg:y

Total

337500

337500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.93

6.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.93

6.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

337500

337500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anand Bansal

Deepa Subramanian
S

Hare Ram

Hemant Venkataramani
Lalithraj

Kailash Sah

Santosh Raut

Sneha Santosh
Tirodkar

PAN (II)

AHYPB4902B

CJTPS3923E

AEYPR6338C

AARPLO112F

BUCPS5291]

AZBPR5416K

ABWPT6389C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

80615

337500

95200

337500

77300

75000

337500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M+ (VD

80615

337500

95200

337500

77300

75000

337500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.93

1.95

6.93

1.54

6.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

80615

337500

95200

337500

77300

75000

337500

Class eg:y

Total

80615

337500

95200

337500

77300

75000

337500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.93

1.95

6.93

6.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.93

1.95

6.93

1.59

1.54

6.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

80615

337500

95200

337500

7300

75000

337500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

0
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Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1340615

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

1340615

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1340615

Class eg:y

Total

1340615

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

27.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

27.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1270615

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0
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